
C

.

h

r

Marks Total 

C.hrs

84.0

65.0

81.0

93.0

76.0

BSENG-220061 MUHAMMAD TALHA KHALIQ A+ 4.0

BSENG-220070 MUHAMMAD BILAL B+ 3.1

BSENG-220011 AANSA WAHEED B- 2.5

BSENG-220040 MEHMOOD UL HASSAN AFRIDI A- 3.6

Roll No | Name Grade GPA SGPA Remarks

BSENG-220010 MAAZ KHAN A- 3.9

1st
Semester:

2022-26

Functional 

English: Parts of 

Speech & Basic 

English Structure-

I(CHr:3)

ISLAMIA COLLEGE, PESHAWAR

Provisional Result Sheet

Department: English Program: BS English Section: A

1 

of 

1 

 Errors and omissions are subject to subsequent rectifications. 

Controller of Examination 


