ISLAMIA COLLEGE, PESHAWAR

Provisional Result Sheet

Program: BS English Section: A

Semester: 1st

2022-26	Englis Spee Englis	Functional English: Parts of Speech & Basic English Structure- I(CHr:3)				
Roll No Name	Marks	Grade	GPA	SGPA	Total C.hrs	Remarks
BSENG-220010 MAAZ KHAN	84.0	A-	3.9			
BSENG-220011 AANSA WAHEED	65.0	B-	2.5			
BSENG-220040 MEHMOOD UL HASSAN AFRIDI	81.0	A-	3.6			
BSENG-220061 MUHAMMAD TALHA KHALIQ	93.0	A+	4.0			
BSENG-220070 MUHAMMAD BILAL	76.0	B+	3.1			

Department: English